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*This schedule is subject to change. Changes, if necessary, will be updated here.       
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DAY/TIME
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INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MDM AINAA FARHANA BINTI RAMLI

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT MRS FARAH FARHANAH BINTI MOHD ROZADI

SAT

COURSE NAME LECTURER'S NAME
CRITICAL AND CREATIVE THINKING ASSOC. PROF. MOHD AZHAR BIN ABD. HAMID

LECTURER'S EMAIL

13 October 2022, 21:04:46

MACROECONOMICS MISS  SITI NUR ZAHARA BINTI HAMZAH

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS COMMUNICATION MISS SITI NUR SHAHIDA BINTI AB RAHIM

SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY THINKING DR NUR NAJWA HANANI

GENERIC SKILL  ENRICHMENT KNOWLEDGE ELECTICE KOQ

azura.s@utm.my

mkamal@utmspace.edu.my

nurnajwahanani@utm.my

shahida@utmspace.edu.my

zahara@utmspace.edu.my

farhanah@utmspace.edu.my

ainaafarhana@utmspace.edu.my

norzihan@utmspace.edu.my

m-azhar@utm.my

GLOBAL MARKETING MR MOHD KAMAL BIN YUSOFF

ACADEMIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS MDM AZURA SIRRI

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR MR MOHD NORZIHAN BIN ZIANAL



Course Code Course Name Credit Section Lecturer
UHIT 2302 Science and Technology Thinking 2 S1 Dr. Nur Najwa Hanani binti Abd Rahman
UHAK2022 Critical and Creative Thinking 2 S1 PM Dr. Mohd Azhar Abd Hamid
SSPB 2113 Organizational Behaviour 3 01 En Mohd Norzihan Zianal
SSPB 2133 International Business 3 01 Pn Ainaa Farhana Ramli
SSPB 2143 Macroeconomics 3 01 Cik Siti Nur Zahara Hamzah
SSPB 2213 International Business Communication 3 01 Cik Siti Nur Shahida Ab Rahim

1 A21SP5041
2 A21SP5034
3 A21SP5013
4 A21SP5004
5 A21SP5006

Course Code Course Name Credit Section Lecturer

STUDENT NAME
LOGAROSSHINY A/P THINAGARAN
MARDHIATUL NISA' BINTI OMAR
SHAMIELIANIE BINTI SAMSURI
SHARVIN A/L GANESAN
WAN FUI YING

DEGREE PROGRAMMES
BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS)

Intake: September 2021 (Semester 1, Sesi 2021/2022)
Semester: 3 / 8

Course Code Course Name Credit Section Lecturer
SSPB 2123 Human Resource Management 3 01 Pn Farah Farhanah Mohd Rozadi
UKQF2372
UKQF2022
UKQF2072
UKQF2401

Service learning elective co-curiculum 2 01
*student have to choose any subject offered in the
course registration (MYUTM)

SSPB 2223 Global Marketing 3 01 En Mohd Kamal Yusoff
SSPB 2133 International Business 3 01 Pn Ainaa Farhana Ramli
SSPB 2213 International Business Communication 3 01 Cik Siti Nur Zahara Hamzah
UHLB 2122 Academic Communication Skills 2 70 Pn Azura Sirri

1 A21SP5031
2 A21SP5014

MUHAMMAD AMMIRUL HAZIQ BIN ISHAK
NURUL AINATUL NAJWA BINTI ISHAK

STUDENT NAME
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